NOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY Doc#: 1209518029 Fee: \$46.00 A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Date: 04/04/2012 02:47 PM Pg: 1 of 5 Meredith A. Shippee Foley & Lardner LLP 321 North Clark Street **Suite 2800** Chicago, IL 60654 + THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGA! NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME YPI 1600 CORPORATE CENTER, LLC 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 21700 OXNARD STREET, 8TH FLOOK WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367 **USA** 1d. ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZ ATION 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any ORGANIZATION LLC DELAWARE DEBTOR NONE 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one rabto name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAM MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 2c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 2d. ADD'L INFO RE 28. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZ TICN 2g ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any DEBTOR NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (24 cm (5)) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MLCFC 2006-4 GOLF OFFICE, LLC 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 3c. MAILING ADDRESS

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

1601 WASHINGTON AVENUE, SUITE 700

All of Debtor's assets and personal property, including without limitation, all of Debtor's accounts, equipment, fixtures, inventory, goods, accessions, software, general intangibles, payment intangibles, deposit accounts, documents, instruments, money, chattel paper (whether electronic or tangible), investment property, letters of credit, letters of credit rights, supporting obligations, commercial tort claims, oil, gas and mineral rights (whether before extraction or as extracted collateral), and all proceeds of the foregoing (whether cash or non-cash proceeds, including insurance proceeds).

MIAMI BEACH

STATÉ

FL

POST AL CODE

33135

COUNTRY

USA

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILO	OR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum [If applicable]	7.	See Instruction Deb	tor(s)	brownsad .
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA COOK COUNTY, IL / 72496.38177	'			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

1209518029 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATE FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1						
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
	en II.a					
OR YPI 1600 CORPORATE CENT						
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:						
	000		THE ABOVE S	PACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT F	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one na	ame (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	iate or combine names	······································		
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	0,0	FIRST NAME	N	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	0,	CITY	s	TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO P ORGANIZATI DEBTOR	RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ON	11 URISDICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION 1	1g. ORG	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	Iny NONE
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME insectionly one name	(12a or 12b)			
20		4				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	M	IIDDLE N	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	C	TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descrip	tion:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
collateral, or is filed as a 📝 fixture filing		70. Additional collectal descrip	alon.	·		
4. Description of real estate:	•		1			
4. Description of rear estate.			4	0.		
See Exhibit A attached heretcherein by reference.	o and incorporated			O .	OFFICE	
					CO	
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest);	of above-described real estate					
		17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and	shork or			
					_	_
		Debtoris a Trust or Tru		ct to pro	perty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
		18. Check only if applicable and	check only one box.			
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING	UTILITY			
		Filed in connection with a M		saction		
		Filed in connection with a Pu				
		The state of the s			on of Commercial Adm	inistratore (IACA)

1209518029 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

File No.: NCS-220715-CHI2

Legal Description:

Percel 1:

That part of Lots 2 and 4 in 58-62 Venture Subdivision of part of Security 2 and 9, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded March 2, 1970 as document number 21092384, described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 4 (the West line of said Lot 4 having an resumed bearing of North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West for this legal description); thence North 89 degrees 51 minutes (5 Jeconds West, along the South line of said Lots 2 and 4, 334.79 () an angle point in the South line of said Lot 2; thence South 88 of grees 15 minutes 10 seconds West, along the south line of said Lot 7, 145.03 feet to an intersection with a line 17.0 feet, as measured at right angles, East of and parallel with the West line of said Lot, 2 and 4; thence North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West, along said last described parallel line, being the East line of Wilke Rold as widened. 1128.93 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 137.0 feet; South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 see and 2ast, 159.65 fact: thence South 50 degrees 40 minutes 22 seconds Sast, 149.69 foot; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds Part, 19.37 fact: thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds Eart, 227.47 feet, to a point on the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet. measured along said East line, North of the Southeast corner of said Lot 4; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds Bast, along the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet to the point of beginning in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 as set forth in and created by Agreement and Declaration of Covenants and Easement recorded as document number 86214935, for ingress and egress, support, utility and service easements, parking easements, parking and encroschment easement over the following described property;

Lots 2 and 4 in 58-62 Venture Subdivision of part of Sections 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY

and 9, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, (except the West 17.0 feet of said Lots, as measured at right angles), and except that part of Lot 4 described as follows:

Beginning at the most Northerly corner of Lot 4; thence South 12 degrees 10 minutes 10 seconds West, 271.97 feet to a point being 297.66 feet Easterly if the Southwest corner of Lot 6 in said 58-62 Venture Subdivision: thence continuously South 12 degrees 10 minutes 10 seconds West, a distance of 20.03 feet; thence South 64 degree 18 minutes 39 seconds East, 123.39 feet; thence North 21 degrees 25 minutes 20 seconds East, a distance of 297.37 foot, to a point in the Northeasterly line of Lot 4 in said \$8-62 Venture Subdivision, said line being an arc of a circle convex Northeasterly and having a radius of 2814.79 feet; thence Northwesterly along said are for a distance of 170.02 feet to the place of beginning, and except the North 113.46 feet, measured at right angles to the North line of Lot 4, of the Bast 214.73 feet of the West 231.73 feet; measured at right angles, of Lot 4 and except that part of Lot 4 described as follows: The West in s of said Lot 4 is due North-South for the following courses, peginning at a point in the Wost line of Lot 4 aforesaid, 114 feet South of the Northwest corner thereof, thence South 87 degrees 07 minutes East, a distance of 232.02 feet; thence due South, a distance of 120 feet; thence North 87 degrees 07 minutes West, a distance of 232.02 fact to said West line of Lot 4; thence due North on said line, a distance of 120 feet to the point of beginning.

(Excepting therefrom:

That part of Lots 2 and 4 in 58-62 Venture Subdivision of part of Sections 8 and 9, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded March 2, 1970 as document number 21092384, described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 4 (the West line of said Lot 4 having an assumed bearing of North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West for this legal description); thence North 89 degrees 51 minutes 05 seconds West, along the South line of said Lots 2 and 4, 334.79 feet to an angle point in the South line of said lot 2; thence South 88 degrees 15 minutes 10 seconds West, along the South line of said Lot 2, 145.03 feet to an intersection with a line 17.0 feet, as measured at right angles, East of and parallel with the West line of said Lots 2 and 4; thence North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West, along said last described parallel line, being the East line of Wilke Road as widened, 1128.93 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East,

1209518029 Page: 5 of 5

Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

137.0 feet; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, 159.65 feet; thence South 50 degrees 40 minutes 22 seconds East, 149.69 feet; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, 19.37 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 227.47 feet to a point on the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet, as measured al(m); said East line, North of the Southeast corner of said Lot 4; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, along the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet to the point of beginning), in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3:

A permanent and perpetual non-exclusive easement as created in Agreement Regarding Extinguishment, Release and Regrant of Easements, Covenants and Restrictions made by Chicago Title and Trust Company, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated November 2, 1970 and known as Trust Number 56088 recorded April 30, 1986 as document number 86170066, for the benefit of Parcel 1 for the purposes of constructing, operating, using, maintaining, removing, replacing and repairing same, in, upon, across, over and under that portion of Parcel A as described in said easement agreement.

Property Address: 1600 West Golf Road, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60003

PIN: 08-08-403-021-0000